Honeywell North® Full Facepieces
Complete full facepiece offering
to suit your needs
COMPARISON CHART
Honeywell North Full Facepiece Family
Honeywell Industrial Safety offers a range of full facepieces that can be configured
to Air Purifying Respirators (APR), Powered Air Purifying Respirators (PAPR), and
Continuous Flow Supplied Air Respirators (CF-SAR). The complete facepiece offering

HSPRSP.229 | 03/17
© 2017 Honeywell International Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HONEYWELL NORTH 7600 SERIES
SKU SIZE DESCRIPTION
760008AS Small Premium silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap
760008A Medium/Large Premium silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap
760008ASW Small Premium silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap and welding attachment
760008AW Medium/Large Premium silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap and welding attachment
HONEYWELL NORTH RU6500 SERIES
SKU SIZE DESCRIPTION
RU65001S Small Silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap
RU65001M Medium Silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap
RU65001L Large Silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap
RU65002S Small Silicone full facepiece w/ mesh headnet
RU65002M Medium Silicone full facepiece w/ mesh headnet
RU65002L Large Silicone full facepiece w/ mesh headnet
HONEYWELL NORTH 5400 SERIES
SKU SIZE DESCRIPTION
54001S Small Thermoplastic elastomer full facepiece w/ 4-point headstrap
54001 Medium/Large Thermoplastic elastomer full facepiece w/ 4-point headstrap